CORONATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

2023-2024

CYCLE 1 YEAR 2 (GRADE 2 CORE)

ltems:

Agenda

Digit Mathematics & Mathletics (digital resource)
All About Reading

Ensemble en Francais

Les Sons

My Daily Practice

Health Book

Total Amount for Parents to Pay:

Cost

$10.00
$30.00
$30.00
$24.00
$02.00
$02.00
$02.00
$100.00

* UNIFORM: WHITE TOP, BLACK PANTS/SKIRT
WHAT PARENTS NEED TO SUPPLY - KINDLY LABEL ALL ITEMS

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

1 School bag

2 Pencil cases

2 Boxes of quality pencils (HB)

2 Boxes of pencil crayons

2 Boxes of wax coloured crayons

2 Boxes of markers

4 Erasers

1 Plastic black duo-tang (with pockets)
5 Plastic duo-tangs (1 purple, 1 orange,
1 red, 1 blue and 1 green))

1 Package of 4 copybooks

(Hilroy brand recommended)

1 project book, half lined/half plain
(Louis Garneau brand

recommended)

1 Yellow Writing book with interlined
doftted lines ((Louis Garneau brand
recommended

1 1 Large Scrapbook

| 5Large glue sticks

1 1 Pencil sharpener with cover
11 pair of scissors

SUGGESTED ITEMS TO BUY

1 2 Large boxes Ziploc bags

1 4 Boxes of tissues

| 2 Containers of antibacterial wipes
| 1 Bofttle of hand sanitizer

1 2 Rolls of paper towels
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